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1     Daniel Dake            M1619          1/6    2:00       19:58
2     Franklin Greenwood     M1619          2/6    2:01       20:05
3     Jackson Long           M1315          1/6    2:03       20:27
4     Eli Moses              M1619          3/6    2:06       20:58
5     Steven R. Torres       M3539          1/7    2:07       21:08
6     Chris Carrigan         M2529          1/7    2:08       21:11
7     Barry Hall             M5054         1/13    2:10       21:33
8     Brad Despain           M4044         1/12    2:10       21:33
9     Christian Pinon        M2024          1/4    2:11       21:49
10    Jack Hatzenbuehler     M5559         1/11    2:13       22:07
11    Thomas Rahm            M4549         1/11    2:13       22:10
12    Elijah Coatney         M0108          1/7    2:17       22:48
13    Faith Ketcher          F1315         1/16    2:18       22:59
14    Nicole McCormick       F3034         1/30    2:20       23:14
15    Russ Ritchhart         M6064          1/5    2:20       23:16
16    Travis Thompson        M3539          2/7    2:20       23:19
17    David Belanger         M3034         1/12    2:21       23:23
18    Cathy Stapleton        F4549         1/15    2:22       23:37
19    Marcus Marshall        M3034         2/12    2:25       24:02
20    Gary L. Young          M4549         2/11    2:25       24:09
21    Joshua Adsit           M2529          2/7    2:26       24:11
22    Tommy Lynn Kimbrough   M4044         2/12    2:26       24:15
23    April Shroff           F3034         2/30    2:26       24:17
24    Ben Elliott            M5054         2/13    2:27       24:22
25    Caleb Smith            M2024          2/4    2:27       24:29
26    Bethlehem Koch         F2024          1/9    2:28       24:34
27    Brian Stanton          M3034         3/12    2:28       24:34
28    Angela Barnes          F4044         1/24    2:28       24:36
29    Pauline Marks          F4549         2/15    2:29       24:41
30    Janie Eaton            F4044         2/24    2:29       24:43
31    Jerry Hanewinkel       M4549         3/11    2:29       24:50
32    Harley Disheroon       M6064          2/5    2:31       25:06
33    Wesley Despain         M1315          2/6    2:32       25:11
34    Johnson Long           M1315          3/6    2:32       25:14
35    Mary Jones             F3539         1/20    2:32       25:16
36    Joshua Daily           M3539          3/7    2:32       25:17
37    Jim Guyot              M5054         3/13    2:32       25:17
38    Jeannie Seidel         F5559         1/12    2:32       25:18
39    Joe Moberly            M5054         4/13    2:34       25:35
40    Caleb Alvez            M1315          4/6    2:34       25:38
41    Chris George           M4044         3/12    2:34       25:39
42    Andy Hogan             M7099          1/6    2:35       25:47
43    Noah Daily             F1315         2/16    2:35       25:48
44    Caleb Jernigan         M3034         4/12    2:36       25:54
45    Adriana Mic Mooney     F1315         3/16    2:36       25:55
46    Kristy  wil Young      F4044         3/24    2:37       26:04
47    Robert Maddy           M6569          1/3    2:37       26:06
48    Jesse Weaver           M4044         4/12    2:37       26:06
49    Joseph Dilts           M2024          3/4    2:38       26:15
50    Amy Pinkerton          F4044         4/24    2:38       26:15
51    John Layne             M6569          2/3    2:38       26:17
52    Dalton W. Akin         M1315          5/6    2:38       26:19
53    Craig Philson          M5054         5/13    2:39       26:23
54    Dylan New              M1315          6/6    2:39       26:28
55    Ray Lattanzia          M7099          2/6    2:40       26:38
56    Shaleen Dorsey         F2529         1/19    2:40       26:40
57    Harold Lee Collins     M3539          4/7    2:41       26:50
58    Maurice Markwardt      M7099          3/6    2:42       26:52
59    Cindy Robison          F5559         2/12    2:44       27:13
60    Sarah Bond             F2529         2/19    2:44       27:19
61    Dillon Lee Akin        M0912         1/12    2:44       27:19
62    Anthony Jay Stovall    M3034         5/12    2:44       27:20
63    Shelli Lamons          F2529         3/19    2:45       27:21
64    Susan Hill             F5054         1/19    2:45       27:22
65    Joe Hoffman            M5559         2/11    2:45       27:22
66    R.J. Hood              M2529          3/7    2:46       27:33
67    Rachel Guyot           F1315         4/16    2:46       27:34
68    Kenneth Holmes         M5054         6/13    2:46       27:35
69    Johanna Greenwood      F1315         5/16    2:46       27:37
70    Mandy  aman Frailey    F4044         5/24    2:46       27:39
71    Brian D. Moody         M4549         4/11    2:47       27:42
72    Pepper Ilyushenko      F3539         2/20    2:47       27:42
73    Walter T. Delong       M4044         5/12    2:47       27:43
74    Symphoni Shomo         F1619          1/7    2:47       27:45
75    James Nichols          M2529          4/7    2:48       27:51
76    Gene Wiseman           M4549         5/11    2:48       27:59
77    Mikayla Callison       F3034         3/30    2:49       28:01
78    Madalyn Captain        F4549         3/15    2:49       28:03
79    Elo Wilcoxen           F4044         6/24    2:49       28:05
80    Shawn Armstrong        M4549         6/11    2:50       28:15
81    Gary Garnatz           M3539          5/7    2:51       28:24
82    Rachael Livingston     F5559         3/12    2:51       28:25
83    Khloe Willyard         F0912         1/12    2:51       28:26
84    Ron Willyard           M3539          6/7    2:51       28:29
85    Cody Roberts           M3034         6/12    2:53       28:44
86    Natasha Barr           F2024          2/9    2:54       28:58
87    Angi Long              F3539         3/20    2:55       29:07
88    James Dale Wiggins     M4549         7/11    2:55       29:07
89    Melissa Dalton         F2529         4/19    2:55       29:08
90    Melissa Jorgenson      F3034         4/30    2:56       29:19
91    Kasey Bengtson         F3034         5/30    2:57       29:26
92    Wade Brasfield         M0912         2/12    2:58       29:31
93    Leroy Keigley          M5559         3/11    2:58       29:34
94    Gina Pendergraft       F4044         7/24    2:58       29:35
95    Grant Long             M0912         3/12    2:59       29:41
96    David Sharp            M6064          3/5    2:59       29:46
97    Mary McBee             F6064          1/6    3:00       29:51
98    Craig Long             M4044         6/12    3:00       29:51
99    Lynzie Jenkins         F1315         6/16    3:00       29:57
100   McKennah Moore         F1315         7/16    3:00       29:57
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101   Colby Sutherland       F1315         8/16    3:00       30:00
102   Justin Tayl Evans      M1619          4/6    3:00       30:00
103   Avery Tucker           F0912         2/12    3:01       30:02
104   Patty Van Delinder     F5054         2/19    3:02       30:17
105   Karon McMakin          F5054         3/19    3:02       30:20
106   Amanda Henson          F3034         6/30    3:03       30:21
107   Melinda Miller         F3539         4/20    3:03       30:23
108   Kathy Greenwood        F5054         4/19    3:03       30:26
109   Petra Rayl             F3539         5/20    3:03       30:29
110   Grace Partney          F0108          1/5    3:04       30:33
111   Peyton Faulconer       M0108          2/7    3:04       30:38
112   K. Lynn Partney        F4044         8/24    3:04       30:39
113   Amanda Smith           F3034         7/30    3:06       30:54
114   Kim Blake              F3034         8/30    3:06       30:55
115   Kenna Jenkins          F1315         9/16    3:06       30:56
116   Robert Isai Mooney     M0912         4/12    3:06       31:00
117   Amanda Tedesco         F2529         5/19    3:07       31:04
118   Owen Butler            M6064          4/5    3:07       31:09
119   Chase Hogan            M0912         5/12    3:08       31:12
120   Misty Stanton          F3034         9/30    3:08       31:12
121   Jodi Rahm              F4044         9/24    3:08       31:13
122   Jami Roberts           F3539         6/20    3:09       31:21
123   Melissa Parker         F3034        10/30    3:09       31:29
124   Brittney Perkins       F2024          3/9    3:10       31:35
125   James Henderson        M2529          5/7    3:10       31:35
126   Mary Esterline         F6064          2/6    3:10       31:35
127   Tuesdye Fletcher       F4044        10/24    3:11       31:41
128   Misty Miche Mooney     F3034        11/30    3:12       31:57
129   Austin Wayn Clark      M2024          4/4    3:12       31:59
130   Michael Goodman        M5559         4/11    3:13       32:04
131   Michelle Wiseman       F4549         4/15    3:16       32:33
132   Lori J. Boren          F3034        12/30    3:16       32:33
133   Steven Boren           M3034         7/12    3:17       32:44
134   Kevin Rhoades          M4044         7/12    3:18       32:51
135   Susan Rhoades          F3034        13/30    3:18       32:51
136   Kendall McKisick       M5559         5/11    3:18       32:55
137   Shelly Conner          F4044        11/24    3:18       32:56
138   Dana Brown             F4549         5/15    3:19       33:08
139   Gary Golden            M5559         6/11    3:20       33:19
140   Ethan Weaver           M0912         6/12    3:20       33:19
141   Anita Townsend         F5054         5/19    3:21       33:27
142   Brittany O'Neill       F1315        10/16    3:21       33:29
143   Jessicca Blair         F2024          4/9    3:21       33:30
144   Lee James Evans, III   M4549         8/11    3:22       33:31
145   Cory Lamons            M3034         8/12    3:22       33:33
146   Dawson McBride         M0108          3/7    3:22       33:34
147   Robert McBride         M5559         7/11    3:22       33:36
148   Zachary Harvey         M0108          4/7    3:23       33:50
149   Aaron Steiner          M0912         7/12    3:24       33:54
150   Charlotte N Jackson    F3034        14/30    3:24       33:57
151   Jyme Harvey            F3034        15/30    3:25       34:06
152   Christi Steffens       F3034        16/30    3:25       34:09
153   Mark Wilson            M5054         7/13    3:25       34:09
154   Jorge Figueroa         M5559         8/11    3:26       34:12
155   Tricia Weaver          F4044        12/24    3:26       34:14
156   Jill Ashbrener         F3034        17/30    3:27       34:25
157   Tommy Huguenard        M0912         8/12    3:27       34:29
158   Janet Ellsbury         F6569          1/3    3:28       34:31
159   Amy Davis              F4044        13/24    3:28       34:32
160   Aaliyah Emm Mooney     F0912         3/12    3:28       34:37
161   Jane Sundgren          F5559         4/12    3:28       34:39
162   Janees Taylor          F4549         6/15    3:29       34:47
163   Rachel Mattox          F1619          2/7    3:29       34:48
164   Sandra Shomo           F3539         7/20    3:30       35:00
165   Bob Willis             M7099          4/6    3:31       35:01
166   Elizabeth M Stovall    F2529         6/19    3:31       35:01
167   Isabella Egleston      F0912         4/12    3:31       35:03
168   Jordana Dry            F2529         7/19    3:31       35:05
169   Brianna Papke          F1315        11/16    3:31       35:10
170   Sarah Winfrey          F2024          5/9    3:32       35:14
171   Kelli Longan           F3034        18/30    3:32       35:14
172   Mike Plunkett          M5054         8/13    3:32       35:16
173   Patrick Mon Parker     M3539          7/7    3:33       35:25
174   Alison Johnson         F2529         8/19    3:33       35:28
175   Regina Martin          F4549         7/15    3:33       35:29
176   Mary Keys              F4549         8/15    3:34       35:32
177   Jerrod Davis           M0912         9/12    3:34       35:33
178   Jessica Pope           F0912         5/12    3:34       35:33
179   Kaleigh New            F1315        12/16    3:34       35:36
180   Aubry Crumpton         F0912         6/12    3:35       35:43
181   Tena Golden            F5054         6/19    3:35       35:49
182   Seth Rakes             M0108          5/7    3:36       35:51
183   Claire Helm            F3539         8/20    3:36       35:52
184   Sommer Faulconer       F3539         9/20    3:36       35:55
185   Garrett Stark          M0912        10/12    3:36       35:57
186   Aedan N. Taft          M0912        11/12    3:37       36:08
187   Townsley Dowler        F5054         7/19    3:37       36:10
188   Rachel Ray             F3034        19/30    3:38       36:20
189   Priscilla Taft         F3034        20/30    3:39       36:24
190   Candice Rue            F3034        21/30    3:39       36:25
191   Sherry Crumpton        F3539        10/20    3:40       36:32
192   Pamela Jones           F5559         5/12    3:40       36:34
193   Cassilyn Do Coger      F3034        22/30    3:40       36:36
194   Christian Wood         M4044         8/12    3:40       36:39
195   Justin Orf             M3034         9/12    3:41       36:42
196   Alan Townsend          M6064          5/5    3:41       36:43
197   Chris Highsmith        M5054         9/13    3:41       36:44
198   Ashley Orf             F3034        23/30    3:41       36:44
199   Sandra McKisick        F5559         6/12    3:41       36:45
200   Ashton Clemmens        F1315        13/16    3:41       36:46
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201   Dave Clemmens          M4044         9/12    3:42       36:52
202   Kevin Bugg             M5054        10/13    3:42       36:52
203   Sheryl Call Hicks      F5559         7/12    3:43       37:02
204   Tomika Walkingstick    F4044        14/24    3:43       37:06
205   Troy Nelson            M4549         9/11    3:45       37:23
206   Robin Worley           F6064          3/6    3:45       37:24
207   Dan Potter             M5054        11/13    3:46       37:32
208   Christina M Parker     F3034        24/30    3:46       37:34
209   Sherry Wise            F5054         8/19    3:46       37:39
210   Tabitha Rakes          F0912         7/12    3:46       37:39
211   Kim Richardson         F5054         9/19    3:46       37:40
212   Kayla Schroeder        F1315        14/16    3:47       37:41
213   Kelsey Clark           F2024          6/9    3:47       37:42
214   Brenda Ashbrener       F5054        10/19    3:48       37:51
215   Amanda Michael         F3034        25/30    3:48       37:55
216   Jacob Huffman          M2529          6/7    3:48       37:56
217   Lindsey Huffman        F3034        26/30    3:49       38:01
218   Joey Babcock           M4044        10/12    3:49       38:04
219   Lena Sticle            F5054        11/19    3:50       38:18
220   Mary Wickham           F2529         9/19    3:52       38:36
221   Renae' Goldesberry     F3539        11/20    3:53       38:44
222   Josh Froman            M2529          7/7    3:53       38:47
223   Lindsay Wilson         F2529        10/19    3:53       38:49
224   Colton Anderson        M0108          6/7    3:53       38:49
225   Dezirae Bulwin         F0108          2/5    3:54       38:58
226   Diana Shull            F4549         9/15    3:55       39:03
227   Leona Pippin           F4044        15/24    3:56       39:16
228   Jennifer Jones         F3034        27/30    3:56       39:19
229   Carolyn Hooker         F5559         8/12    3:56       39:19
230   Christie Coggburn      F4044        16/24    3:57       39:28
231   Traci Tucker           F3539        12/20    3:57       39:29
232   Ariel Egleston         F1315        15/16    3:57       39:29
233   Jenny Boissenin        F5054        12/19    3:58       39:37
234   Kyla Murphy            F2529        11/19    3:58       39:40
235   Trenton Wiggins        M0912        12/12    3:59       39:50
236   Lisa Plunkett          F5054        13/19    4:01       40:05
237   Amber Ristau           F2529        12/19    4:01       40:10
238   Roseann Craig          F5054        14/19    4:02       40:13
239   Sarah Brasfield        F3539        13/20    4:03       40:21
240   Mark Foreman           M5559         9/11    4:04       40:34
241   Teresa Smith           F4549        10/15    4:05       40:49
242   Michelle Ivey          F3539        14/20    4:06       40:53
243   James Barnwell         M7099          5/6    4:06       40:59
244   Christie Good-Dixon    F5054        15/19    4:07       41:05
245   Tammy A. Bagby         F4044        17/24    4:07       41:08
246   Steve Tolbert          M4549        10/11    4:09       41:25
247   Emma Ward              F0912         8/12    4:09       41:28
248   Cary Froman            M5054        12/13    4:10       41:32
249   Carmine Capparello     M4044        11/12    4:11       41:44
250   Sandra Mathews         F4549        11/15    4:12       41:52
251   Cathy Kegley           F4044        18/24    4:13       42:01
252   Steve Egleston         M4044        12/12    4:13       42:08
253   Teresa Egleston        F4044        19/24    4:13       42:09
254   Kendra Stanaland       F3034        28/30    4:14       42:16
255   Donnie Jackson         M5559        10/11    4:14       42:20
256   Jared Jackson          M3034        10/12    4:15       42:21
257   Tina Potter            F4044        20/24    4:15       42:29
258   Cindy Bulwin           F2529        13/19    4:17       42:43
259   Candy Williams         F3539        15/20    4:18       42:52
260   Ryan Alexander         M3034        11/12    4:18       42:54
261   Larson Wiggins         M1619          5/6    4:18       42:54
262   Billy R. McBee         M5559        11/11    4:18       42:56
263   Mistey Book            F4549        12/15    4:19       43:01
264   Christine Ludlow       F5054        16/19    4:21       43:21
265   Elizabeth Parker       F5559         9/12    4:23       43:43
266   Louella Studie         F6064          4/6    4:23       43:49
267   Barb Devries           F4549        13/15    4:24       43:55
268   Lisa Melton            F5054        17/19    4:26       44:17
269   Jennie Weathers        F6064          5/6    4:27       44:22
270   Marde Tibbets          F6064          6/6    4:30       44:52
271   Lilly Mae Olvera       F0912         9/12    4:30       44:53
272   Heather Heraghty       F2529        14/19    4:30       44:58
273   Dori Arnold            F5559        10/12    4:32       45:15
274   Meagan Miller          F1315        16/16    4:33       45:28
275   Elizabeth K Davis      F3539        16/20    4:34       45:34
276   Sherry Jacobs          F4044        21/24    4:34       45:39
277   Terry Dowler           M6569          3/3    4:35       45:44
278   Jessica Blocker        F2529        15/19    4:36       45:51
279   Nathan Rakes           M3034        12/12    4:37       46:05
280   Isaac Rakes            M0108          7/7    4:37       46:09
281   Darlene McCombs        F7099          1/1    4:38       46:13
282   Jo Willis              F2529        16/19    4:38       46:16
283   Marita George          F3539        17/20    4:42       46:54
284   Michelle Downing       F4044        22/24    4:45       47:24
285   Annika Rena Barr       F0108          3/5    4:45       47:27
286   Arden Coggburn         F0912        10/12    4:45       47:29
287   Misty Moria Mooney     F0108          4/5    4:46       47:35
288   Katelyn Barnwell       F2024          7/9    4:47       47:43
289   Daniel Howard          M4549        11/11    4:47       47:45
290   Chelsea Trout          F2024          8/9    4:50       48:15
291   Leeann Heraghty        F5054        18/19    4:55       49:03
292   Raelynn Johnson        F1619          3/7    4:57       49:22
293   Tiffany Dutton         F1619          4/7    4:57       49:29
294   Jami Steiner           F2529        17/19    5:00       49:56
295   Shari Ellis            F4044        23/24    5:00       49:58
296   Gracie Glory           F0108          5/5    5:01       50:03
297   Dawna Church           F3539        18/20    5:03       50:22
298   Jeannetta Glory        F3539        19/20    5:04       50:40
299   Erin R. Delong         F3034        29/30    5:07       51:04
300   Troy Parman            M1619          6/6    5:13       52:03
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301   Suzy Shaffer           F1619          5/7    5:13       52:05
302   Steve St John          M5054        13/13    5:14       52:15
303   Charles Ray Odle       M7099          6/6    5:14       52:17
304   Jolene Smith           F1619          6/7    5:19       53:02
305   Wanda Odle             F6569          2/3    5:21       53:30
306   Kaitlyn Smith          F1619          7/7    5:22       53:35
307   Jonna Anderson         F4549        14/15    5:22       53:39
308   Kasandra Alexander     F5054        19/19    5:27       54:29
309   Susan M. Payne         F5559        11/12    5:30       54:54
310   Kathy Shaffer          F4549        15/15    5:30       54:56
311   April Heidler          F4044        24/24    5:32       55:15
312   Kaitlyn Pinkerton      F0912        11/12    5:32       55:15
313   Carolyn Layne          F6569          3/3    5:37       56:09
314   Rebecka Williams       F0912        12/12    5:38       56:13
315   Karen Keigley          F5559        12/12    5:39       56:23
316   Amanda Park            F3034        30/30    5:41       56:42
317   Sabrina Lemons         F3539        20/20    5:42       56:58
318   Casey Freeman          F2529        18/19    5:42       57:00
319   Courtney Palmer        F2529        19/19    5:45       57:24
320   Jennifer Hagar         F2024          9/9    5:53       58:49
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